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Francescas Pizza and Ice Cream Menu

https://menuweb.menu
9 Ponquogue Avenue, Hampton Bays, United States
+16317288979 - http:/lwww.francescaspizzahb.com

The restaurant from Hampton Bays offers 253 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$21.0.
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Main Courses

VEAL SORRENTINO

Sandwiches

SHRIMP HERO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

CALAMARI ALLA MARINARA

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Rotwein
CHIANTI CLASSICO

Indian
CHAI LATTE

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA

Cakes

RAINBOW CAKE

$29.0

$18.0

$6.5

$28.5

$28.0

$24.0

$24.0

$13.5

$24.0

$9.5

Homemade Sauces

PINT MEAT SAUCE $15.0

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE $9.0

Appetizers

RICE BALL PARMIGIANA $10.5

Wine

MERLOT $24.0

Warme Getranke
CAPPUCINO

Milkshake

ORIGINAL SHAKE

Pizza Rolls
EGGPLANT PIZZA ROLL $12.5

Shakes

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER
MILKSHAKE

Smoothie & Co

ICED CHAI LATTE

Fresh Salads

BALSAMIC CHICKEN OVER FRESH
SPINACH SALAD

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR $24.0
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Popular Products

MAGHERITA PIZZA $40.5
Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $26.0
Cold Appetizers

FRESH MOZZARELLA TOMATO $14.5
WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE $9.5
Seafood Specials

SHRIMP FLORENTINE $30.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

ITALIAN PANINI $16.0
Baked
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $25.0

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $20.5
Specialty Pizzas

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA $25.0
Specialty Sandwiches
MEATBALL HERO $16.0

Favorite Pizzas
MACARONI AND CHEESE PIZZA $38.5

g -

Big Slices

REGULAR SLICE $4.0

Modifiers

CLASSIC VANILLA MILKSHAKE

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP OREGANATA $28.5
Cheese

PECORINO ROMANO

Appetizers & Snacks

BAKED STUFFED CLAMS $18.5

Pasta Specialties

PASTA SAUTEED WITH BROCCOLI

RABE, GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL $24.5

Ice Cream Treats
DRAGON BOWLS

The Grill

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE

HERO $17.0

Calzones And Rolls

TRADITIONAL CALZONE $11.0

Heros

VEAL AND PEPPER HERO $18.5

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE
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Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE $4.5
The Sides

SIDE MIXED VEGETABLES $15.0
Hero

HAM AND CHEESE HERO $15.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $19.5
Starters / Sharers

DEEP FRIED CALAMARI $20.0
Bieren

CARONA EXTRA $5.5

Buffalo Wings (combos)

12 BUFFALO WINGS $22.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $28.5

Traditional Italian Dinners
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA $27.0

CAFESPEZIALITATEN

AMERICANO COFFEE

T e

Burger City

BACON BLEU CHEESE BURGER $15.0

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $40.5

Acai &Amp;Amp; Piaya
Bowls

ACAI BOWLS

Italian Dinner Specialties

HOMEMADE BAKED LASAGNA $22.0

Special Hot Grilled
Chicken Heroes

THAI CHICKEN HERO $17.0
Mix And Match Pizza

MIX AND MATCH PIZZA $42.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Homemade Ice Cream
And ltalian Ices

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM AND ITALIAN
ICE

Thursday - Pasta Factory

LINGUINE CARBONARA $26.0
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Burger

CHEESEBURGER WITH MELTED

CHEDDAR
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE
PINT VODKA SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Starters

MUSSELS WITH GARLIC AND
WHITE WINE

CHICKEN SORRENTINO

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Popular Items

GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA
6 GARLIC KNOTS

Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA
BAKED ZITI PIZZA

$15.0

$15.0

$16.5
$7.0

$15.0

$16.5
$26.0

$19.5

$29.0

$15.5
$7.5

$30.0
$38.5

Hot Appetizers

FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS IN $16.5
FRANCESE SAUCE

PINT HOMEMADE SOUP $10.0
PPINT HOMEMADE TURKEY CHILI $12.0
Milkshakes

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
BLACK AND WHITE MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY CREAMSICLE
MILKSHAKE

Baked Pasta

BAKED ZITI PARMIGIANA WITH $20.5
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS

BAKED LASAGNA, STUFFED $25.0
SHELL AND MANICOTTI COMBO

SHRIMP, CHICKEN AND VEAL $30.0
PARMIGIANA COMBO

Italian Specialties

BAKED ZITI PARMIGIANA $20.0
CHICKEN PICCATA $27.0
FOCACCIA

Veal

VEAL MARSALA $28.5
VEAL FRANCESE $28.5
VEAL PICCATA $29.0
Cold Heroes

SALAMI AND CHEESE HERO $15.0
ANTIPASTO HERO $18.0
PROSCIUTTO AND FRESH $17.0

MOZZARELLA HERO
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Ingredients Used SAUSAGE AND TRI-COLORED ¢,
PEPPER PIZZA ROLL :
SEAFOOD
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI PIZZA ¢,
BROCCOLI ROLL .
GARLIC BROCCOLI AND SPINACH PIZZA
$12.5
ROLL
Non Alcoholic Drinks Chick
ICED TEA Icken
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
SNAPPLE $3.5 SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES $26.0
GATORADE $3.5 CHICKEN CUTLET $5.0
WATER CHICKEN FRANCESE $26.0
. . CHICKEN FLORENTINE $28.0
Alcoholic Drinks
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO $28.0
ABERNET 24.
c $24.0 CHICKEN ROMANO $29.0
CHARDONNAY $24.0
VINO ROSSO $24.0 Beer
PERONI $5.5 BUD LIGHT $4.5
HEINEKEN $5.5
Beverages
STELLA ARTOIS $5.5
16 OZ POLAND SPRING WATER $3.0 VIODEL 555
20 0z SODA $3.5 BUDWEISER $4.5
AN SODA 2.
CAN SO $2.8 COORS LIGHT $4.5
2 LITER SODA $5.0
Coffee
Heroes
MOCHA
CHICKEN HERO $16.0 CSPRESSO
EGGPLANT HER 16.
GG © $16.0 ICED COFFEE
PEPPERS AND EGGS
HERO $14.0 ICED MOCHA
SAUSAGE AND EGGS HERO $16.0 LATTE
ICED LATTE
Specialty Pizza Iltems ,
CHICKEN AND CHEDDAR PIZZA Uncategonzed

$12.5
ROLL BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE $6.5



GRANDMA SLICE
CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA
VEAL HERO

SICILIAN PESTO PIZZA
PIZZA KIT

Specialty Pizza

GORGONZOLA SALAD THIN PAN
CRUST PIZZA

CHICKEN, BACON AND HONEY
MUSTARD PIZZA

CHICKEN, BROCCOLI, TOMATO
AND RED ONION PIZZA

THAI CALAMARI THIN PAN CRUST

PIZZA

THAI SHRIMP THIN PAN CRUST
PIZZA

MACARONI AND CHEESE WITH
BACON PIZZA

HAWAIIAN WITH HAM AND
PINEAPPLE PIZZA

$5.0
$40.5
$18.0
$38.5
$12.0

$37.5

$40.5

$40.5

$60.0

$60.0

$41.5

$30.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

PASTA

ICE CREAM

SALAD

BREAD

CHICKEN

PANINI

Entrées

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS

$16.5
$16.5

CLAMS BIANCO
SAUTEED IN WHITE
WINE

HOT APPETIZER
COMBO

BRUSHETTA
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
STUFFED EGGPLANT
GARLIC BREAD

Hot Heroes

SAUSAGE AND
« PEPPERS HERO

' CHICKEN MARSALA
HERO

CHICKEN FRANCESE HERO
BUFFALO CHICKEN HERO
BBQ CHICKEN HERO
SAUSAGE HERO

PHILADELPHIA CHEESESTEAK
WITH ONIONS HERO

GRILLED CHICKEN HERO

CALAMARI SALAD
SEAFOOD SALAD
TOSSED SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD
GORGONZOLA SALAD

BEET SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD
SOUTHWEST SALAD

|
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$22.0

$11.5
$26.0
$26.0

$5.5

$16.5

$17.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$16.0

$18.0

$17.0

$22.0
$32.0



Seafood
P LINGUINE WITH CLAM

Sa . . SAUCE
8les’ SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
<d =

SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP FRANCESE
SHRIMP AND PEA ALFREDO
FLOUNDER FRANCESE
LINGUINE PESCATORE
PENNE ALLA SHRIMP
SEAFOOD STUFFED FLOUNDER
SEAFOOD ALLA FRANCESCA'S

Dessert

BANANA SPLIT
BROWNIE
CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU

THREE MILK

LIMONCELLO MASCARPONE CAKE

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLIS
BROWNIES

AFFOGATO

Paninis

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN
PANINI

GRILLED CHICKEN, BROCCOLI
RABE, FRESH MOZZARELLA AND
BALSAMIC GLAZE PANINI

FRIED CHICKEN WITH BACON,
PROVOLONE AND SPICY
CHIPOTLE SAUCE PANINI

$28.5

$29.0
$28.5
$28.5
$28.5
$28.5
$31.0
$28.5
$30.0
$35.0

$9.5
$4.5

$6.0
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$4.5
$4.5

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

EGGPLANT BURATTA PANINI
STEAK AND PROVOLONE PANINI

GRILLED PORTOBELLO, GOAT
CHEESE, SPINACH, ROASTED
PEPPERS, TOMATO JAM PANINI

ROAST BEEF, CHEDDAR PANINI
GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN PANINI

GRILLED CHICKEN FRESH
MOZZARELLA, PESTO, ROASTED
PEPPERS, RED ONION PANINI

ROASTED TURKEY SWISS,
ARUGULA, HONEY MUSTARD,
BACON PANINI

TOMATO CAPRESE FRESH
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, RED
ONION, ARUGULA PANINI

Side Dishes

PASTA WITH
MARINARA SAUCE

SIDE MEATBALLS
SIDE SAUSAGE

GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA

SIDE BROCCOLI RABE
SIDE BROCCOLI
SIDE SPINACH

SIDE PASTA WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

SIDE PASTA WITH GARLIC AND
OIL

SIDE PASTA WITH BUTTER
SIDE PENNE ALLA VODKA
PI1ZZA DOUGH

LOAF OF ITALIAN BREAD

_-,.:,
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$16.0

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$14.0

$16.0

$18.5

$13.0
$13.0

$6.5

$16.0
$13.0
$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$16.0
$8.0
$3.5



Pasta

1 PASTA WITH GARLIC

AND OLIVE OIL

PASTA WITH MEAT
SAUCE

PASTA WITH SAUSAGES

PASTA SAUTEED WITH
BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OLIVE
OIL

PASTA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
AND BROCCOLI

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

TRI COLORED TORTELLINI
ALFREDO

PENNE ALLA VODKA

PENNE CAPRESE

RAVIOLI ALLA SHERRY

RIGATONI ALLA BROCCOLI RABE
FUSILLI FRANCESCA'S

RIGATONI FRANCESCA'S

BOWTIE PASTA WITH
GORGONZOLA CHEESE

TRI COLORED TORTELLINI ALLA
VODKA

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS
PARMIGIANA

BAKED MANICOTTI PARMIGIANA
BAKED RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA

$18.5

$20.5

$20.5

$20.5

$25.0
$24.0
$25.0

$24.0
$24.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0

$26.0

$25.0

$20.5

$20.5
$20.5
$29.0

Pizza

SICILIAN PIZZA

GLUTEN FREE
CHEESE PIZZA

OLD FASHIONED
GRANDMA PIZZA

UPSIDE DOWN PIZZA
UPSIDE DOWN SICILIAN PIZZA
CRISPINO PIZZA

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD PIZZA

CHICKEN FRANCESE PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN, BACON AND RANCH
PIZZA

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AND BACON
PIZZA

THAI CHICKEN PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

SPINACH WHITE PIZZA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PIZZA
PENNE ALLA VODKA PIZZA
NEAPOLITAN SUPREME PIZZA
SICILIAN SUPREME PIZZA

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLE
PIZZA

_-,.:,
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$29.0

$16.5

$30.0

$28.5
$35.0
$38.0

$40.5

$40.5
$40.5
$40.5

$40.5

$40.5

$40.5
$32.0
$36.5
$40.5
$38.5
$40.5
$45.5

$40.5
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Francescas Pizza and Ice Cream

9 Ponquogue Avenue, Hampton Opening Hours:

Bays, United States Monday 10:00 -21:30
Tuesday 10:00 -21:30
Wednesday 10:00 -21:30
Thursday 10:00 -21:30
Friday 10:00 -21:30

Made with menuweb.menu Saturday 10:00 -21:30
Sunday 10:00 -21:30
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