





https://menuweb.menu

9 Ponquogue Avenue, Hampton Bays, United States
+16317288979 - http://www.francescaspizzahb.com

			100
Main Courses VEAL SORRENTINO	\$29.0	Homemade Sauces PINT MEAT SAUCE	\$15.0
Sandwiches SHRIMP HERO	\$18.0	Ice Cream*	\$9.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$6.5	Appetizers RICE BALL PARMIGIANA	\$10.5
Fish CALAMARI ALLA MARINARA	\$28.5	Wine	\$24.0
Meat CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$28.0	Warme Getränke	
Rotwein CHIANTI CLASSICO	\$24.0	Milkshake ORIGINAL SHAKE	
Indian CHAI LATTE		Pizza Rolls EGGPLANT PIZZA ROLL	\$12.5
Spirits		Shakes	
PINOT GRIGIO	\$24.0	CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER MILKSHAKE	
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$13.5	Smoothie & Co	
Penne PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$24.0	Fresh Salads BALSAMIC CHICKEN OVER FRESH	
Cakes RAINBOW CAKE	\$9.5	Easy To Drink	

PINOT NOIR

\$24.0

Popular Products MAGHERITA PIZZA	\$40.5	Big Slices REGULAR SLICE	\$4.0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$26.0	Modifiers CLASSIC VANILLA MILKSHAKE	
Cold Appetizers FRESH MOZZARELLA TOMATO WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE	\$14.5	Seafood Entrees SHRIMP OREGANATA	\$28.5
Sweets & Desserts BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$9.5	Cheese PECORINO ROMANO	
Seafood Specials SHRIMP FLORENTINE	\$30.0	Appetizers & Snacks BAKED STUFFED CLAMS	\$18.5
Burgers And Sandwick	hes \$16.0	Pasta Specialties PASTA SAUTEED WITH BROCCOLI RABE, GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL	\$24.5
Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$25.0	Ice Cream Treats DRAGON BOWLS	
Children's Menu	\$20.5	The Grill BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE HERO	\$17.0
Specialty Pizzas LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	\$25.0	Calzones And Rolls TRADITIONAL CALZONE	\$11.0
Specialty Sandwiches MEATBALL HERO	\$16.0	Heros VEAL AND PEPPER HERO	\$18.5
Favorite Pizzas		Hot Drink	

HOT CHOCOLATE

MACARONI AND CHEESE PIZZA

Regular Crust Pizza		Burger City	
SICILIAN SLICE	\$4.5	BACON BLEU CHEESE BURGER	\$15.0
The Sides		Specialty Pizza (Large	9
SIDE MIXED VEGETABLES	\$15.0	Only)	
Hero		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$40.5
HAM AND CHEESE HERO	\$15.0	Acai &AmpAmp; Piay Bowls	a
Seafood*		ACAI BOWLS	
MUSSELS MARINARA	\$19.5	ACAI BOWLS	
Startoro / Sharara		Italian Dinner Specialt	ties
Starters / Sharers		HOMEMADE BAKED LASAGNA	\$22.0
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI	\$20.0		
Bieren		Special Hot Grilled Chicken Heroes	
CARONA EXTRA	\$5.5	THAI CHICKEN HERO	\$17.0
Buffalo Wings (comb	os)	Mix And Match Pizza	
12 BUFFALO WINGS	\$22.0	MIX AND MATCH PIZZA	\$42.0
Sides		Restaurant Category	
GARLIC KNOTS		ITALIAN	
Veal & Beef Dishes		Homemade Ice Crean	n
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$28.5	And Italian Ices	•
Traditional Italian Din	ners	HOMEMADE ICE CREAM AND ITAL	IAN

\$27.0

Thursday - Pasta Factory

\$26.0

LINGUINE CARBONARA

AMERICANO COFFEE

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA

CAFÉSPEZIALITÄTEN

Burger		Hot Appetizers	
CHEESEBURGER WITH MELTED CHEDDAR	\$15.0	FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS IN FRANCESE SAUCE	\$16.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$15.0	PINT HOMEMADE SOUP	\$10.0
0		PPINT HOMEMADE TURKEY CHILI	\$12.0
Snacks		N 4211 and and an a	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$16.5	Milkshakes	
BRUSCHETTA	\$7.0	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	
00,,,,,,		BLACK AND WHITE MILKSHAKE	
Sauces		STRAWBERRY CREAMSICLE MILKSHAKE	
MARINARA SAUCE		WILKSHAKE	
PINT VODKA SAUCE	\$15.0	Baked Pasta	
Chicken Dishes		BAKED ZITI PARMIGIANA WITH SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$20.5
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$16.5	BAKED LASAGNA, STUFFED	\$25.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$26.0	SHELL AND MANICOTTI COMBO	Ψ23.0
Starters		SHRIMP, CHICKEN AND VEAL PARMIGIANA COMBO	\$30.0
MUSSELS WITH GARLIC AND WHITE WINE	\$19.5	Italian Specialties	
CHICKEN SORRENTINO	\$29.0	BAKED ZITI PARMIGIANA	\$20.0
		CHICKEN PICCATA	\$27.0
Hot Drinks		FOCACCIA	
TEA			
COFFEE		Veal	
		VEAL MARSALA	\$28.5
Popular Items		VEAL FRANCESE	\$28.5
GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA	\$15.5	VEAL PICCATA	\$29.0
6 GARLIC KNOTS	\$7.5	Cold Heroes	
Whole Pizza Pies		SALAMI AND CHEESE HERO	¢1 E 0
	#20.0	ANTIPASTO HERO	\$15.0 \$19.0
GRANDMA PIZZA	\$30.0		\$18.0
BAKED ZITI PIZZA	\$38.5	PROSCIUTTO AND FRESH MOZZARELLA HERO	\$17.0

			200
Ingredients Used		SAUSAGE AND TRI-COLORED PEPPER PIZZA ROLL	\$12.5
BROCCOLI		SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI PIZZA ROLL	\$12.5
GARLIC		BROCCOLI AND SPINACH PIZZA ROLL	\$12.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks			
ICED TEA		Chicken	
SNAPPLE	\$3.5	GRILLED CHICKEN WITH SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$26.0
GATORADE	\$3.5	CHICKEN CUTLET	\$5.0
WATER		CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$26.0
Alcoholic Drinks		CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$28.0
		CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$28.0
CABERNET	\$24.0	CHICKEN ROMANO	\$29.0
CHARDONNAY	\$24.0	_	
VINO ROSSO	\$24.0	Beer	
PERONI	\$5.5	BUD LIGHT	\$4.5
Beverages		HEINEKEN	\$5.5
	# 0.0	STELLA ARTOIS	\$5.5
16 OZ POLAND SPRING WATER	\$3.0	MODEL	\$5.5
20 OZ SODA	\$3.5	BUDWEISER	\$4.5
CAN SODA	\$2.8	COORS LIGHT	\$4.5
2 LITER SODA	\$5.0	0.66	
Heroes		Coffee	
CHICKEN HERO	\$16.0	MOCHA	
EGGPLANT HERO	\$16.0	ESPRESSO	
PEPPERS AND EGGS	\$10.0	ICED COFFEE	
HERO	\$14.0	ICED MOCHA	
SAUSAGE AND EGGS HERO	\$16.0	LATTE	
0 11 51		ICED LATTE	
Specialty Pizza Items		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN AND CHEDDAR PIZZA ROLL	\$12.5	Uncategorized	<i>-</i> -
KULL		BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE	\$6.5

GRANDMA SLICE	\$5.0		CLAMS BIANCO	040 =	
CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA	\$40.5		SAUTÉED IN WHITE WINE	\$18.5	
VEAL HERO	\$18.0		HOT APPETIZER	\$22.0	
SICILIAN PESTO PIZZA	\$38.5		COMBO	\$22.0	
PIZZA KIT	\$12.0	BRUSHETT	ГА	\$11.5	
		EGGPLAN ⁻	T ROLLATINI	\$26.0	
Specialty Pizza		STUFFED I	EGGPLANT	\$26.0	
GORGONZOLA SALAD THIN PAN CRUST PIZZA	\$37.5	GARLIC BE	READ	\$5.5	
CHICKEN, BACON AND HONEY MUSTARD PIZZA	\$40.5	Hot He			
CHICKEN, BROCCOLI, TOMATO AND RED ONION PIZZA	\$40.5		SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS HERO	\$16.5	
THAI CALAMARI THIN PAN CRUST PIZZA	\$60.0		CHICKEN MARSALA HERO	\$17.0	
THAI SHRIMP THIN PAN CRUST	ተ ርባ ባ	CHICKEN F	FRANCESE HERO	\$17.0	
PIZZA \$60.0		BUFFALO (BUFFALO CHICKEN HERO		
MACARONI AND CHEESE WITH BACON PIZZA	\$41.5	BBQ CHICI	KEN HERO	\$17.0	
		SAUSAGE	HERO	\$16.0	
HAWAIIAN WITH HAM AND PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$30.0	PHILADELI WITH ONIC	PHIA CHEESESTEAK ONS HERO	\$18.0	
These Types Of Dishes	S	GRILLED C	GRILLED CHICKEN HERO		
Are Being Served					
•		Salads			
PIZZA			CALAMARI SALAD	\$22.0	
PASTA			SEAFOOD SALAD	\$32.0	
ICE CREAM			TOSSED SALAD		
SALAD		CAESAR S	ALAD		
BREAD		GREEK SA	LAD		

Entrées

CHICKEN

PANINI

STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$16.5
FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$16.5

ANTIPASTO SALAD

GORGONZOLA SALAD

BEET SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD

SOUTHWEST SALAD

Seafoo	od		EGGPLAN	T BURATTA PANINI	\$16.0
LINGUINE WITH CLAM		\$28.5	STEAK AN	\$15.0	
	SAUCE SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$29.0	CHEESE, S	PORTOBELLO, GOAT SPINACH, ROASTED TOMATO JAM PANINI	\$16.0
	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$28.5	•	EF, CHEDDAR PANINI	\$16.0
SHRIMP FF	RANCESE	\$28.5	GRILLED E	BBQ CHICKEN PANINI	\$16.0
SHRIMP A	ND PEA ALFREDO	\$28.5		CHICKEN FRESH	
FLOUNDER	R FRANCESE	\$28.5		LLA, PESTO, ROASTED RED ONION PANINI	\$16.0
LINGUINE	PESCATORE	\$31.0	•		
PENNE AL	LA SHRIMP	\$28.5	ROASTED TURKEY SWISS, ARUGULA, HONEY MUSTARD,		\$14.0
SEAFOOD	STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$30.0	BACON PA	ANINI	
SEAFOOD	ALLA FRANCESCA'S	\$35.0	MOZZARE	CAPRESE FRESH LLA, TOMATO, RED RUGULA PANINI	\$16.0
Dessei	rt				
	BANANA SPLIT	\$9.5	Side D	ishes	
	BROWNIE CANNOLI	\$4.5		PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$18.5
CHEESEC		\$6.0		SIDE MEATBALLS	\$13.0
TIRAMISU		\$9.5		SIDE SAUSAGE	\$13.0
THREE MIL	_K	\$9.5	GARLIC BI MOZZARE	READ WITH LLA	\$6.5
LIMONCEL	LO MASCARPONE CAKE	\$9.5	SIDE BRO	CCOLI RABE	\$16.0
CHOCOLA	TE FUDGE CAKE	\$9.5	SIDE BRO	CCOLI	\$13.0
CHOCOLA	TE CHIP CANNOLIS		SIDE SPIN	ACH	\$13.0
BROWNIES	6	\$4.5	SIDE PAST	A WITH MARINARA	6400
AFFOGATO		\$4.5	SAUCE		\$12.0
Paninis	S		SIDE PAST OIL	A WITH GARLIC AND	\$12.0
	JFFALO CHICKEN		SIDE PAST	A WITH BUTTER	\$12.0
PANINI	TALO CHICKLIN	\$16.0	SIDE PENN	NE ALLA VODKA	\$16.0
	CHICKEN, BROCCOLI		PIZZA DOU	JGH	\$8.0
,	SH MOZZARELLA AND GLAZE PANINI	\$16.0	LOAF OF I	TALIAN BREAD	\$3.5
PROVOLO	CKEN WITH BACON, NE AND SPICY	\$16.0			

CHIPOTLE SAUCE PANINI

Pasta			Pizza			
411	PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL	\$18.5	A Professional Control	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$29.0	
	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$20.5		GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA	\$16.5	
PASTA WIT	H SAUSAGES	\$20.5		OLD FASHIONED GRANDMA PIZZA	\$30.0	
	JTÉED WITH		UPSIDE DOWN PIZZA		\$28.5	
OIL BROCCOLI	, GARLIC AND OLIVE	\$20.5	UPSIDE DOWN SICILIAN PIZZA		\$35.0	
PASTA WIT	H GRILLED CHICKEN	\$25.0	CRISPINO	\$38.0		
AND BROC	COLI	φ25.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR		\$40.5	
FETTUCCIN	NE ALFREDO	\$24.0		SALAD PIZZA		
TRI COLORED TORTELLINI		\$25.0	CHICKEN FRANCESE PIZZA			
ALFREDO			BBQ CHIC	\$40.5		
PENNE ALLA VODKA		\$24.0	SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA		\$40.5	
PENNE CAPRESE		\$24.0	CHICKEN, BACON AND RANCH PIZZA		\$40.5	
RAVIOLI AL	AVIOLI ALLA SHERRY \$26.0					
RIGATONI ALLA BROCCOLI RABE \$26.0		\$26.0	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AND BACON PIZZA		\$40.5	
FUSILLI FR	ANCESCA'S	\$26.0	THAI CHICKEN PIZZA		\$40.5	
RIGATONI I	FRANCESCA'S	\$26.0	WHITE PIZZA		\$32.0	
BOWTIE PA	ASTA WITH OLA CHEESE	\$26.0		WHITE PIZZA	\$36.5	
	RED TORTELLINI ALLA		EGGPLAN'	\$40.5		
VODKA		\$25.0	PENNE ALLA VODKA PIZZA		\$38.5	
BAKED STU PARMIGIAN	UFFED SHELLS	\$20.5	NEAPOLIT	AN SUPREME PIZZA	\$40.5	
	NICOTTI PARMIGIANA	\$20.5	SICILIAN S	SUPREME PIZZA	\$45.5	
		•	SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLE		\$40.5	
	VIOLI PARMIGIANA	\$20.5	PIZZA		φ40.3	
VEAL SALT	IMBOCCA	\$29.0				



9 Ponquogue Avenue, Hampton Bays, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:30 Tuesday 10:00 -21:30 Wednesday 10:00 -21:30 Thursday 10:00 -21:30 Friday 10:00 -21:30 Saturday 10:00 -21:30 Sunday 10:00 -21:30

Made with menuweb.menu